
V1 -  IIS CARDANO

V2 -  IIS PAOLO FRISI

V3 - ISTITUTO DON BOSCO VILLAGE

V4 -  LICEO CLASSICO C. BECCARIA

V5 - LINDBERGH FLYING SCHOOL /

        I.I.S. PARETO

V6 - LICEO PIERO BOTTONI 

V7 - IIS MARELLI DUDOVICH / 

        L.S.S. TITO LIVIO

V8 -  ITI CARLO BAZZI /

 IST. EUROPEO LEOPARDI

V9 - ITCS "PRIMO LEVI"

 21 ottobre 2023

CAMPUS 2023
LE SCUOLE SI PRESENTANO

INGRESSO

1  INFOPOINT

SCALA A

SCALA B

 PUNTO INFORMAZIONI

INFORMAGIOVANI

V1 V2

V3

V4

V5

V6 V7 V8

V9

SCUOLA
 VERGANI

VIA DELLO SPORT,  18

ISTITUTI



SCALA A

SCALA B

PRIMO PIANO

V10 - ISTITUTO FREUD / LICEO V. VENETO

V11 - LICEO CARLO TENCA  

V12 -  LICEO RUSSELL (GARBAGNATE MI) /

          LICEO FONTANA DI ARESE

V13 - IST. PAVONIANO ARTIGIANELLI /

          IIS GALVANI

V14 - ITC PACLE "ELSA MORANTE" 

V15 - CAPAC POLITECNICO 

          COMM. E DEL TURISMO 

V16 - E.C.FO.P. MILANO

V17 - CFP GALDUS

V18 - IIS CREMONA / SCUOLA COVA

V19 - CFP AFOL CORMANO

V20 - ACOF OLGA FIORINI / ISTITUTO ZAPPA

V21 - IST. MARCELLINE 

V22 - IIS LAGRANGE / ESSENCE ACADEMY

V23 - FONDAZIONE DAIMON

V24 - ITT ARTEMISIA GENTILESCHI

V10

V11 V12

V13

V14

V15

V16 V17 V18

V19

V20

V21V22V23

V24

SCUOLA
 VERGANI

VIA DELLO SPORT,  18ISTITUTI
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SCALA A

SCALA B

 PUNTO INFORMAZIONI

INFORMAGIOVANI

INGRESSO

C1 - LICEO GASTEL / CNOS SALESIANI ARESE

C2 - ASLAM 

C3 - I.P.S.E.O.A. CARLO PORTA

C4 - ERASMO DA ROTTERDAM 

C5 - MARIGNONI-POLO / CAVALIERI

C6 - CFP BELLONI - FONDAZIONE CLERICI / 

        SEVERI CORRENTI
1  INFOPOINT

C6

C5

C4

C3

C2
C1

SCUOLA
 I. CALVINO

VIA BRODOLINI,  45

ISTITUTI
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C7- ITIS G. FELTRINELLI MILANO

C8 - ETTORE CONTI 

C9 - CIOFS-FP LOMBARDIA 

C10- IIS RUSSELL MILANO /

        LICEO CLASSICO OMERO 

C11-  ISTITUTO PREALPI SARONNO

C12 - IIS G.GALILEI-R.LUXEMBURG

C13 - ISTITUTO PARITARIO LABOR / 

         BERTARELLI FERRARIS

C14 - POLIESTETICO DI MILANO

C15 - IIS"CARLO CATTANEO" 

C16 - IMMAGINAZIONE E LAVORO

C17 - I.I.S. NICOLA MORESCHI

C18 - LICEO FALCONE BORSELLINO

SCALA A

SCALA B

SCUOLA
 I. CALVINO

VIA BRODOLINI,  45

C15

C14

C13

C12

C11

C10
C9 C8

C7

C19

C17

C18

C16ISTITUTI
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